♦ PRECISION INSTRUMENTS FOR TEST AND MEASUREMENT ♦
TEL:  (516) 334-5959 • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC.
HRRS-10kV SERIES
High Resistance, 10kV
Decade Substituter

and the HRRS-10kV Substituter to stabilize for a
number of hours at the nominal operating tempera-
ture of 23°C, and at nominal laboratory conditions of
humidity. There should be no temperature gradients
across the unit under test.
7
HRRS-10kV Series
7Maintenance
4.5  Replaceable Parts
Model Ref IET Pt No Description
1 32-21 Binding Post, Red
2 32-20 Binding Post, Black
3 32-21A Binding Post, Green
4 32-19 Binding Post, Gold
5 HARS-X-4300-KNB Knob Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-10-10kV 10 Ω/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-100-10kV 100 Ω/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-1k-10kV 1 kΩ/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-10k-10kV 10 kΩ/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-100k-10kV 100 kΩ/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-1M-10kV 1 MΩ/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-10M-10kV 10 MΩ/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-100M-10kV 100 MΩ/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-1G-10kV 1 GΩ/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-10G-10kV 10 GΩ/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-100G-10kV 100 GΩ/step Decade Switch Assembly
Not Shown HRRS-6500-B-1T-10kV 1 TΩ/step Decade Switch Assembly
Table 4-1:  Replaceable Parts
Figure 4-2:  Replaceable Parts
1